-re Door List

Examiner: Smith, Catherine
Exam Date; 24-May-2018
Application Reference: 2019RIAM144879
Centre:
Killarney School of Music
Tadhg Buckley
Park Road,
Killarney
Break Start:
Break End:
Candidate Subject Name Level Name BDuration Cali Time Start Time
Caoimhe Murray Singing Primary 10 08:5C 08.0C
Kevin Foley Trumpet Crade 'V 21 09:00 097 C
Maire Fitzpatrick Piancforte Primary 10 09:21 09:31
Cian O' Connor Piancforte Grade’ 10 09:31 09:41
Hannah Casey Pianoforte Grede !, 12 09:41 09:51
Jessica Guerin Piancforie Preir nary 1C 09:53 10:03
Fia Brosnan Pianoforte Primary 10 10:03 10:13
Eadaoin McSweeney  Pianoforte Grads . 12 10:13 10:23
Lucy Courtney Pianoforte Pra.mirany 10 10:25 10:35
Kate Murphy Pianoforte Frimany 10 10:35 10:45
Ava Welden Singing Graze 12 10:45 10:55
Sean Dennehy Music Theatre & Popular Grade Ll 15 10.57 11.07
Singing
Muireann Dennehy Pianoforte Primary 10 11:12 11:22
Jack Donnelly Violin Junior 12 11.22 11:32
Leouise Flaming Music Theatre & Popular Grade Vi 30 11:34 11:44
Singing
Jonathan O Keeffe Music Theatre & Popular Grade VI 30 12:04 12:14
Singing
Sean Cronin Music Theatre & Popular Grade VHI 30 13:34 1344
Singing
Aisling Magann Music Theatre & Popular Grade V 20 14:04 14:14
Singing
Erika O Mahony Singing Grade ! 12 14:24 14:34
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Centre:

Killarney School of Music
Tadhg Buckley

Examiner
Exam Date

Application Reference

: Smith, Catherine

: 25-May-2019

: 2019RIAM148670

Park Road,
Killarney
Break Start: 13:07
Break End: 14:07
Candidate Subject Name Level Name Duration Call Time Start Time
Rory O Cennor Planoforte Grade | 10 09:50 10:00
Grace O Meara Piancforte Grade || 12 10:00 10:10
QOoma Whieldon Pianoforte Grade | 10 10:12 10:22
Killian Healy Pianoforte Prelimirary 10 10:22 10:32
Cormac Healy Pianoforte Primary 10 10:32 10:42
Emma Dineen Pianoforte Primary 10 10:42 10562
Claire Cuthane Pianoforte Grade 'l 15 10:52 11:02
Claire McCarthy Pianoforte Grade !V 20 11:07 11:17
Tadhg Riordan Piancforte Srade IV 20 11:27 11:37
Kelly O Connor Piancforte Srade V 20 11:47 11:57
Peter O Shea Pianoforte Grade V 20 12:07 12:17
Isobel McAllen Pianoforie Grade Vi 30 12:27 12:37
Christina O Brien Pianoforte Grade ill 15 13:57 14.07
Rachael Casey Pianoforte Grade 11l 15 1412 14:22
Aine G Shea Pianoforie Grade I} 12 i4:27 14:37
Jane Savage Singing Primary 10 14:39 14:49
Kayla O Sullivan Darcy Singing Primary 10 14:49 14:50
Cillian O Leary Singing Primary 10 14:59 1509
Julia © Neill Singing Primary 10 15:09 1519
Leah O Grady Singing Primary 10 15:19 15:25
Sophia Sharma Singing Primary 10 16:29 15:39
Jessica Nica Singing Primary 10 15:39 15:49
Ella O Connor Singing Primary 10 15:49 15:59
Megan O Reilly Singing Primary 10 15:59 16:09
Lisa Lenihan Singing Grade i 12 16:09 16:19
Nessa Griffin Singing Primary 10 16:21 16:31
Michael Griffin Singing Primary 10 16:31 16:41
Siobhain Bustin Music Theatre & Popular Grade VI 30 16:41 16:51
Singing
Lillie Foley Music Theatre & Popular Grade VI! 30 1711 1724
Singing
Emer O Dowd Music Theatre & Popular Grade Vil 30 17:41 17:51

Singing



